Competition

English Olympics
Categories 1A, 1B
Category 1C
Categories 2A, 2B, 2D
Category 2C

English Language Competitions
Deadlines — 2023/2024

Class Round

by 30.11.2023
by 30.11.2023
by 30.11.2023
by 30.11.2023

School Round

District Round

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

Regional Round

14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024

National Round

07.-08.04.2024
07.-08.04.2024
07.-08.04.2024
07.-08.04.2024

Competition

School Registration

&
School Round

European Round

Participants

Juvenes Translatores

04.09.2023 - 16.10.2023

23.11.2023

born in 2006

Competition

Class Round

&
School Round

School

Registration

National Round

Shakespeare Memorial
Category 1 - Prose
Category 2 - Poetry
Category 3 - Prose
Category 4 - Poetry

Category 5 - Prose

Category 6 - Poetry

1t and 2" grade students
(8-year high schools)
1%t and 2" grade students
(8-year high schools)
3 and 4" grade students
(8-year high schools)
3 and 4t grade students
(8-year high schools)
1% to 4" grade students
(4-year high schools)
1%t to 5 grade students
(5-year bilingual schools)
5% to 8™ grade students
(8-year high schools)
1%t to 4'" grade students
(4-year high schools)
1t to 5 grade students
(5-year bilingual schools)
5% to 8™ grade students
(8-year high schools)

by 24.11.2023
by 24.11.2023
by 24.11.2023
by 24.11.2023

by 24.11.2023

by 24.11.2023

11.12.2023

11.12.2023

11.12.2023

11.12.2023

11.12.2023

11.12.2023
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