

## **English Language Competitions**

## Deadlines - 2023/2024

Competition	Class Round	School Round	District Round	Regional Round	National Round	
English Olympics						
Categories 1A, 1B		by 30.11.2023	17.01.2024	14.02.2024	0708.04.2024	
Category 1C		by 30.11.2023		14.02.2024	0708.04.2024	
Categories 2A, 2B, 2D		by 30.11.2023	17.01.2024	14.02.2024	0708.04.2024	
Category 2C		by 30.11.2023		14.02.2024	0708.04.2024	

Competition	School Registration & School Round	European Round	Participants				
Juvenes Translatores							
	04.09.2023 - 16.10.2023	23.11.2023	born in 2006				

Competition	Grade	Class Round & School Round	School Registration	National Round		
Shakespeare Memorial						
Category 1 - Prose	1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		
Category 2 - Poetry	1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		
Category 3 - Prose	3 <sup>rd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		
Category 4 - Poetry	3 <sup>rd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		
Category 5 - Prose	<ul> <li>1<sup>st</sup> to 4<sup>th</sup> grade students (4-year high schools)</li> <li>1<sup>st</sup> to 5<sup>th</sup> grade students (5-year bilingual schools)</li> <li>5<sup>th</sup> to 8<sup>th</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)</li> </ul>		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		
Category 6 - Poetry	<ul> <li>1<sup>st</sup> to 4<sup>th</sup> grade students (4-year high schools)</li> <li>1<sup>st</sup> to 5<sup>th</sup> grade students</li> <li>(5-year bilingual schools)</li> <li>5<sup>th</sup> to 8<sup>th</sup> grade students (8-year high schools)</li> </ul>		by 24.11.2023	11.12.2023		